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Position Other Positions Held
Therapist Supervisor

Public Hith Nurse Il

Physical Therapist Il

Public Hith Nurse Il

Physical Therapist Il

Suprvsg Public Health Nurse
Physical Therapist Il
Occupational Therapist Il
Occupational Therapist Il
Social Worker

Assist Social Worker

Social Worker

Typist Clerk I

Licensed Physical Therap Asst
Occupational Therapist Il
Typist Clerk I

General Aide

Medical Services Clerk

Community Health Advocate

County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS
Health Services-Ph-CCSS

Total Wages

$85,779
$74,919
$68,731
$64,839
$63,642
$58,594
$54,478
$48,764
$42,975
$35,290
$31,941
$20,600
$18,974
$18,815
$15,014
$13,207

$7,758

$6,658

$1,530



