	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Therapist Supervisor		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$85,779
2.	Public Hlth Nurse II		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$74,919
3.	Physical Therapist II		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$68,731
4.	Public Hlth Nurse II		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$64,839
5.	Physical Therapist II		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$63,642
6.	Suprvsg Public Health Nurse		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$58,594
7.	Physical Therapist II		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$54,478
8.	Occupational Therapist II		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$48,764
9.	Occupational Therapist II		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$42,975
10.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$35,290
11.	Assist Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$31,941
12.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$20,600
13.	Typist Clerk II		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$18,974
14.	Licensed Physical Therap Asst		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$18,815
15.	Occupational Therapist II		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$15,014
16.	Typist Clerk II		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$13,207
17.	General Aide		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$7,758
18.	Medical Services Clerk		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$6,658
19.	Community Health Advocate		Shasta County	Health Services-Ph-CCSS	\$1,530